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No

153

131
132

104
110
111

77
75
86
71
80
84
82

124

97
87
91
90
92

62
55
65
59
49

128
131
134

102
104
107

Name/Category

Senior Men

Daniel Stewart-Clague

U1l7 Men
James Quayle
Josh Brand

U15 Boys

Jack Lemaire
Louis Clucas
Matthew Parslow

Ul3 Boys
Jacob Callow
Glen Yates

Will Morris

Ben Stevenson
Jordan Cowin
Thomas Clague
Lee Moffatt

Ul7 Women
Reagan Dee

U15 Girls
Sinead Kaneen
Ashley Bird
Holly McGarrigle
Emily Munro
Jaimee Fenton

U13 Girls
Josie McGarrigle
Ciara Goddard

Marissa Stevenson

Emma Vickers
Affrica Bethune

U1l7 Men
Anand Patel
James Quayle
Sammy Holt

Ul5 Boys

Christopher Mullarkey

Jack Lemaire
Jason Moore

Event/Club

High Jump
MH

High Jump
WAC
MH

High Jump
WAC

MH

WAC

High Jump
WAC

U/A

WAC

WAC

MH

MH

WAC

High Jump
MH

High Jump
MH

MH

MH

WAC

WAC

High Jump
MH

NAC

WAC

WAC

U/A

Long Jump
KWC

WAC

MH

Long Jump
MH

WAC

WAC

Result

1.80m

1.70m
1.70m

1.50m
1.30m
1.15m

1.35m
1.35m
1.25m
1.25m
1.10m
1.05m
1.00m

1.68m

1.53m
1.40m
1.35m
1.35m
1.20m

1.30m
1.25m
1.20m
1.15m
1.10m

6.06m
5.60m
5.13m

4.80m
4.66m
4.37m
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77
71
70
86
79
78
84
72
80

42
44
48
36
38
35
47
45
40
34
41
39

18
12

10
16
14
15

142
148
145

119
124
122
117

97
90
87

Ul3 Boys

Jacob Callow
Ben Stevenson
Adam Colley

Will Morris

Jamie Garrett
James Laing
Thomas Clague
Brandon Atchison
Jordan Cowin

Ull Boys

Josh Hewett
Lewis Brew

Tim Stevenson
Cameron Wheeler
David Mullarkey
Alex Quinn

Stuart Rushmere
Nathan Teece
George Skidmore
Alex Bell

Jayden Fayle
George Dickinson

U9 Boys

Oliver Ashe
Elliott Callow
Adam Kinvig
Angus Wheeler
Joshua Crichton
Jacob Halstein
James Harrison

Senior Women
Hannah Riley

Nichola Gibson
Lee-Ann Hutton

Ul7 Women
Bethan Pilley
Reagan Dee
Karren Reid
Alice Henderson

U15 Girls
Sinead Kaneen
Emily Munro
Ashley Bird

Long Jump
WAC

WAC

MH

WAC

NAC

WAC

MH

MH

MH

Long Jump
MH
WAC
WAC
Buchan
MH
MH
Buchan
MH
WAC
WAC
MH
MH

Long Jump
MH

WAC

MH
Buchan
MH

WAC

MH

Long Jump
MH

Guest

MH

Long Jump
MH

MH

WAC

WAC

Long Jump
MH

WAC

MH

4.51m
4.42m
4.32m
4.14m
4.05m
3.96m
3.44m
3.35m
3.21m

3.91m
3.73m
3.66m
3.59m
3.43m
3.21m
3.21m
3.02m
2.99m
2.70m
2.59m
2.21m

3.01lm
2.99m
2.98m
2.70m
2.39m
2.36m
2.27m

4.63m
4.12m
2.52m

4.76m
4.22m
4.04m
3.49m

4.78m
4.15m
4.11m
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93
91
94
92
88

65
57
59
50
55
69
51
60
56
54
49
53
58

21
32
23
29
24
26
28
22
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153
163

128
134

Kate Teare

Holly McGarrigle
Kerrie Gell
Jaimee Fenton
Charlotte Bawden

Ui13 Girls

Marissa Stevenson
Elena Reid

Emma Vickers
Amiee Cringle
Ciara Goddard
Zoe Davidson
Alicia Oates
Hannah Ronan
Danielle Barton
Chelsea Bawden
Affrica Bethune
Anna Clarke-Smith
Ellie Glassey

Ull Girls
Amber Sibbald
Meghan Pilley
Fern Christian
Leah Morley
Isabella Barnes
Jessica Hill
Laura Dickinson
Ellie Harrison

U9 Girls

Keira Mackey
Leah Goddard
Daisy Ulyatt
Aalin Cain
Molly Nelson
Molly Thomas
Hollie Glassey

Senior Men

Daniel Stewart-Clague

Phil Riley
Ul7 Men
Anand Patel

Sammy Holt

U15 Boys

NAC
MH
NAC
WAC
MH

Long Jump
WAC
WAC
WAC
WAC
NAC
MH
MH
MH
MH
MH
U/A
MH
MH

Long Jump
NAC

MH

MH

U/A

U/A

NAC

MH

MH

Long Jump
MH

NAC

U/A

WAC

MH

WAC

MH

Triple Jump
MH
MH

Triple Jump
KwC
MH

Triple Jump

4.03m
3.46m
3.45m
3.38m
3.36m

4.11m
4.01m
3.77m
3.65m
3.63m
3.52m
3.36m
3.32m
2.88m
2.84m
2.76m
2.70m
2.58m

3.55m
3.20m
3.14m
2.98m
2.83m
2.82m
2.65m
2.29m

2.53m
2.52m
2.42m
2.32m
2.17m
2.08m
2.05m

12.34m
12.26m

12.08m
10.45m
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102
110

142
148

163
164
168
153

138
139

130

105
103
111
100

83
72
76

144
146

118
122
124
121

93
91
96

57
61

Christopher Mullarkey
Louis Clucas

Senior Women
Hannah Riley
Nichola Gibson

Senior Men

Phil Riley

Robert Young

Trevor Christian
Daniel Stewart-Clague

Junior Men
Lee Corlett
Richard Bell

Ul7 Men
Jake Nathan

U1l5 Boys

Jack Sayle
George Walmsley
Matthew Parslow
Alex Price

Ul3 Boys

Sam Corlett
Brandon Atchison
Jacob Brand

Senior Women
Kirree Kermode
Louise Kneen

Ul7 Women
Andrea De Bruin
Karren Reid
Reagan Dee
Clara Nathan

U15 Grils

Kate Teare
Holly McGarrigle
Rebecca Nathan

U13 Girls
Elena Reid
Jade Dorrington

MH
MH

Triple Jump
MH
Guest

Discus
MH
WAC
MH
MH

Discus
WAC
MH

Discus
WAC

Discus
QE2
MH
WAC
MH

Discus
WAC
MH
MH

Discus
MH
WAC

Discus
MH
WAC
MH
WAC

Discus
NAC
MH
WAC

Discus
WAC
WAC

10.05m
8.72m

10.04m
9.57m

32.08m
32.00m
31.49m
24.24m

37.35m
30.51m

21.91m

21.31m
18.95m
17.34m
13.44m

18.55m
15.17m
11.98m

29.61m
29.43m

26.97m
21.57m
19.88m
13.74m

17.92m
14.30m
13.20m

17.89m
17.26m

PETERBOROUGH
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66
68
60
50
52
67

168

139

102
113
100

146

122

155
165
153
166

139

130

104
100
102
115

77
83
76
72
84

Rachel Tumelty
Sarah Wignal
Hannah Ronan
Aimee Cringle
Alice Bell

Ruth Nathan

Senior Men
Tervor Christian

Junior Men
Richard Bell

U15 Boys
Christopher Mullarkey
Oliver Dickinson

Alex Price

Senior Women
Louise Kneen

Under 17 Women
Karren Reid

Senior Men

Harry Pugh

Rodolph Kervin-Currie
Daniel Stewart-Clague
Shaun Cregeen

Junior Men
Richard Bell

Ul7 Men
Jake Nathan

U15 Boys

Jack Lemaire

Alex Price
Christopher Mullarkey
Terence George

Ul3 Boys

Jacob Callow
Sam Corlett
Jacob Brand
Brandon Atchison
Thomas Clague

WAC
WAC
MH
WAC
MH
WAC

Hammer
MH

Hammer
MH

Hammer
MH
MH
MH

Hammer
WAC

Hammer
WAC

Javelin
MH
U/A
MH
MH

Javelin
MH

Javelin
WAC

Javelin
WAC
MH

MH

MH

Javelin
WAC
WAC
MH

MH

MH

16.90m
12.92m
12.34m
11.86m
11.85m
11.06m

39.43m

36.44m

17.71m
13.82m
10.31m

29.69m

17.58m

51.40m
48.30m
43.99m
41.06m

32.17m

20.09m

30.57m
20.04m
19.99m
15.77m

23.37m
18.71m
16.86m
15.60m
14.49m
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79
80

146
142
145

124

96
94
91

65
62
55
66
61
67

154
151
153
168
164

138

130

104
102
113

83
72
76
79
84

Jamie Garrett
Jordan Cowin

Senior Women
Louise Kneen
Hannah Riley
Lee-Ann Hutton

Ul7 Women
Reagan Dee

U15 Girls
Rebecca Nathan
Kerrie Gell
Holly McGarrigle

U13 Girls

Marissa Stevenson
Josie McGarrigle
Ciara Goddard
Rachel Tumelty
Jade Dorrington
Ruth Nathan

Senior Men
Edmund Jeffers
Ben Brand

Daniel Stewart-Clague

Trevor Christian
Robert Young

Junior Men
Lee Corlett

U17 Boys
Jake Nathan

U15 Boys
Jack Lemaire

Christopher Mullarkey

Oliver Dickinson

Ul3 Boys

Sam Corlett
Brandon Atchison
Jacob Brand
Jamie Garrett
Thomas Clague

NAC
MH

Javelin
WAC
MH
MH

Javelin
MH

Javelin
WAC
NAC
MH

Javelin
WAC
MH
NAC
WAC
WAC
WAC

Shot Putt
U/A

MH

MH

MH

WAC

Shot Putt
WAC

Shot Putt
WAC

Shot Putt
WAC

MH

MH

Shot Putt
WAC

MH

MH

NAC

MH

13.65m
9.62m

25.16m
24.23m
12.41m

15.95m

15.97m
11.50m
10.22m

19.97m
13.08m
10.76m
10.35m
9.08m
8.87m

11.22m
9.88m
9.75m
9.15m
8.95m

12.47m

12.19m

10.10m
7.61m
6.42m

7.38m
5.70m
5.58m
5.40m
4.52m

V35 MR

V40 MR
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146
144
142
145

124
122
121

94
95

68
57
61
52
63
66
53
54

48
36
42
47
43
39
45

18
10
12
13

14
16

26
23
28
24
30

Senior Women
Louise Kneen
Kiree Kermode
Hannah Riley
Lee-Ann Hutton

Ul7 Women
Reagan Dee
Karren Reid

Clara Nathan

U15 Girls
Kerrie Gell
Rebecca Kelly

Ul13 Girls

Sarah Wignall
Elena Reid

Jade Dorrington
Alice Bell

Kate Anderson
Rachel Tumelty
Anna Clarke-Smith
Chelsea Bawden

Ull Boys

Tim Stevenson
Cameron Wheeler
Josh Hewett
Stweart Rushmore
Lee Mackey
George Dickinson
Nathan Teece

U9 Boys

Oliver Ashe
Angus Wheeler
Elliot Callow
Harry Read
Adam Kinvig
Jacob Helstein
Joshua Crichton

U11 Girls
Jessica Hill
Fern Christian
Laura Dickinson
Isabella Barnes
Lucy Ronan

Shot Putt
WAC

MH

MH

MH

Shot Putt
MH

WAC
WAC

Shot Putt
NAC
WAC

Shot Putt
WAC
WAC
WAC

MH

WAC
WAC

MH

MH

Cricket Ball
WAC
Buchan

MH

Buchan

MH

MH

MH

Cricket Ball
MH

Buchan
WAC

NAC

MH

WAC

MH

Cricket Ball
NAC

MH

MH

U/A

MH

10.52m
7.70m
7.49m
6.07m

V35 MR

7.16m
6.67m
6.05m

5.65m
5.15m

6.69m
6.43m
5.89m
5.73m
5.43m
5.26m
4.43m
4.22m

31.49m
28.94m
27.76m
21.72m
20.36m
18.99m
14.57m

23.13m
16.63m
16.32m
15.42m
14.36m
12.25m
10.89m

22.07m
21.36m
14.25m
14.14m
11.75m



1 6 Leah Goddard NAC 10.89m
2 1 Aalin Cain WAC 10.74m
4 5 Keira Mackey MH 9.92m
5

8 Molly Thomas WAC 8.30m



